
 

2025 Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Team Opponent Location 

2/19/25 Wed 5:30/7:15 JV/V Westwood (scrimmage) Westwood HS 

2/26/25 Wed 6:00 V Wagner Salley (scrimmage) Oak Grove Complex 

2/27/25 Thur 5:30 JV Gray Collegiate (Scrimmage) Oak Grove Complex 

3/1/25 Sat TBD V Gilbert Pre-season Tournament Gilbert HS 

3/10/25 Mon 5:30/7:15 JV/V Horse Creek Oak Grove Complex 

3/12/25 Wed 5:00/7:00 JV/V Ninety Six Oak Grove Complex 

3/14-15/25 Fri TBD JV/V Byrnes Tournament Tyger River Complex 

3/18/25 Tue 5:00/7:00 JV/V Saluda Saluda HS 

3/20/25 Thur 5:30/7:15 JV/V Providence Athletic Club Providence Athletic Club 

3/21/25 Fri 5:00/7:00 JV/V Strom Thurmond Oak Grove Complex 

3/25/25 Tue 5:00/7:00 JV/V Batesburg Leesville Batesburg Leesville HS 

3/27/25 Thur 5:00/7:00 JV/V Pelion Oak Grove Complex 

4/1/25 Tue 5:00/7:00 JV/V Pelion Pelion HS 

4/3/25 Thur 5:00 JV Gray Collegiate Gray Collegiate 

4/4/25 Fri 5:00/7:00 JV/V Saluda Oak Grove Complex 

4/7/25 Mon 5:30/7:15 JV/V Spring Valley Oak Grove Complex 

4/11/25 Fri 5:00/7:00 JV/V Batesburg Leesville Oak Grove Complex 

4/21/25 Mon 5:00/7:00 JV/V Strom Thurmond Strom Thurmond HS 

4/22/25 Tue 5:00/7:00 JV/V Ninety Six Ninety Six HS 

4/24/25 Thur 4:30/6:00 JV/V Horse Creek Horse Creek HS 

4/30/25 Wed 5:30/7:15 JV/V Providence Athletic Club Oak Grove Complex 

5/2/25 Fri 6:00 V Wagener Salley Wagener Salley HS 

Head Coach - Kevin Sanders      Athletic Director - Ray Canady      Director - Sarah Buckliew 


